

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION  
 BID LETTING- PROJECT #: SAP-34(8)M

RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY
1	Dunn Road Buil	Federal Insurar
2	Walters Constr	Insurance Compa
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M				***Low B:		
Jones County				524,633.140		
District Engineer- Vic Barber				Dunn Road Builders		
6-Aug-2008				Unit	Extended	Federal Insurance
<b>ROADWAY</b>						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	40,000.000	40,000.00	35,000.000	
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	5,000.000	5,000.00	2,000.000	
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000 LF	12.500	5,100.00	12.000	
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000 CY	4.500	1,836.00	20.000	
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000 CY	10.000	18,330.00	13.000	
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000 CY	20.000	8,620.00	16.000	
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000 CY	8.500	10,514.50	10.000	
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000 TON	82.500	73,507.50	78.000	
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330 TON	150.000	1,099.50	143.000	
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000 TON	85.000	30,175.00	81.000	
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000 TON	90.000	194,850.00	90.000	
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000 TON	85.000	30,855.00	95.000	
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STF	0.575 CY	1,500.000	862.50	5,000.000	
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000 LF	45.000	22,680.00	46.000	
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	57.500	5,980.00	52.000	
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000 EA	900.000	4,500.00	997.000	
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000 LF	25.000	5,875.00	30.000	
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630 SY	125.000	4,828.75	85.000	
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550 SY	65.000	2,830.75	60.000	
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000 EA	200.000	2,600.00	100.000	
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	20,000.000	20,000.00	13,000.000	
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166 MI	2,000.000	332.00	500.000	
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173 MI	3,000.000	519.00	1,500.000	
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907 MI	1,500.000	4,360.50	1,500.000	
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170 MI	1,000.000	170.00	500.000	

Jones County			Preliminary		524,633.140
District Engineer- Vic Barber					Dunn Road Builders
6-Aug-2008			Unit	Extended	Federal Insurance
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF	1.250	1,962.50	1.000
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF	1.250	8,273.75	1.000
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF	3.000	2,352.00	2.000
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF	5.000	791.00	5.000
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA	7.500	360.00	5.000
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA	6.000	1,320.00	5.000
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA	140.000	2,240.00	100.000
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA	200.000	400.00	125.000
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA	180.000	360.00	125.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				519,981.65	
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON	275.000	1,210.00	100.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON	550.000	1,210.00	850.000
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC	2,200.000	4,840.00	750.000
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON	300.000	1,320.00	225.000
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY	6.000	4,500.00	4.500
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF	4.000	6,000.00	3.500
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL	15.000	375.00	12.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				19,455.00	
TOTAL BID				539,436.65	
DIFFERENCE					
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :					

Approved:

---

 Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommis: enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished er to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the l

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M				#N/A	#N/A
Jones County				#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A	#N/A
6-Aug-2008				#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY				#N/A	#N/A
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	3,660.00	0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	7,930.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000 LF	3,488.40	0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000 CY	2,958.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000 CY	17,230.20	0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000 CY	5,258.20	0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000 CY	8,287.90	0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000 TON	69,364.35	0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330 TON	834.15	0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000 TON	40,399.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000 TON	207,298.75	0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000 TON	42,598.05	0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STR	0.575 CY	806.15	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000 LF	21,823.20	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	5,163.60	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000 EA	4,693.50	0.00	0.00
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000 LF	6,309.75	0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630 SY	3,768.36	0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550 SY	4,248.30	0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000 EA	1,466.40	0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	18,055.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166 MI	101.19	0.00	0.00
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173 MI	316.35	0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907 MI	5,315.74	0.00	0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170 MI	103.62	0.00	0.00

Jones County				#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A	#N/A
6-Aug-2008				#N/A	#N/A
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF	1,962.50	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF	8,273.75	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF	1,920.80	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF	965.02	0.00	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA	292.80	0.00	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA	1,342.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA	1,951.20	0.00	0.00
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA	304.80	0.00	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA	304.80	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			506,916.33	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON	1,072.72	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON	2,682.02	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC	2,682.02	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON	2,682.02	0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY	4,575.00	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF	7,350.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL	366.25	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			21,410.03	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			528,326.36	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			0.00	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-2.06%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommis: enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished er to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the l

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
Jones County			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
6-Aug-2008			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS		0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS		0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000 CY		0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000 CY		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000 CY		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000 CY		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000 TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330 TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000 TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000 TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000 TON		0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STR	0.575 CY		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630 SY		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550 SY		0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS		0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF		0.00	0.00
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166 MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173 MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907 MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170 MI		0.00	0.00

Jones County

District Engineer- Vic Barber

6-Aug-2008

			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF		0.00	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA		0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY				0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON		0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON		0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC		0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON		0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY		0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL		0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID				0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE				#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :				-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved:

\_\_\_\_\_  
Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommis: enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the 1

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M					#N/A	#N/A
Jones County					#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber					#N/A	#N/A
6-Aug-2008					#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY					#N/A	#N/A
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000 LF	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000 CY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000 CY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000 CY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000 CY	0.00		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000 TON	0.00		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330 TON	0.00		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000 TON	0.00		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000 TON	0.00		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000 TON	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STR	0.575 CY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000 LF	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000 EA	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000 LF	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630 SY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550 SY	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000 EA	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166 MI	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173 MI	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907 MI	0.00		0.00	0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170 MI	0.00		0.00	0.00

Jones County				#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A	#N/A
6-Aug-2008				#N/A	#N/A
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommis: enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished er to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the l

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M				#N/A	#N/A	99,999,999.00
Jones County				#N/A	#N/A	0.000
District Engineer- Vic Barber				#N/A	#N/A	
6-Aug-2008				#N/A	#N/A	0.00
ROADWAY						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS		0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000	LS		0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000	LF		0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000	CY		0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000	CY		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000	CY		0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000	CY		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000	TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330	TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000	TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000	TON		0.00	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000	TON		0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STR	0.575	CY		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000	LF		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000	LF		0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000	EA		0.00	0.00
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000	LF		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630	SY		0.00	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550	SY		0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000	EA		0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS		0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF		0.00	0.00
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166	MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173	MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907	MI		0.00	0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170	MI		0.00	0.00

Jones County			#N/A	#N/A	99,999,999.00
District Engineer- Vic Barber			#N/A	#N/A	0.000
6-Aug-2008			#N/A	#N/A	0.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF		0.00	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA		0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY				0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON		0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON		0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC		0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON		0.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY		0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL		0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID				0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE				#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :				-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommis: enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the l

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-34(8)M

Jones County

District Engineer- Vic Barber

6-Aug-2008

ROADWAY			
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	408.000 LF	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	408.000 CY	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR F	1833.000 CY	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP "	431.000 CY	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP "	1237.000 CY	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	891.000 TON	0.00
901-S-401-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)(BASE R	7.330 TON	0.00
901-S-401-A(W)	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (TRENCH WID	355.000 TON	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	2165.000 TON	0.00
901-S-403-D	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE	363.000 TON	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STR	0.575 CY	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	504.000 LF	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTIO	5.000 EA	0.00
S-609-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 2	235.000 LF	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	38.630 SY	0.00
S-616-A	CONCRETE ISLAND PAVEMENT	43.550 SY	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	13.000 EA	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00
S-621-A	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.166 MI	0.00
S-621-B	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CON	0.173 MI	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTIN	2.907 MI	0.00
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP	0.170 MI	0.00

Jones County

District Engineer- Vic Barber

6-Aug-2008

S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	1570.000 LF	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALEN	6619.000 LF	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	784.000 LF	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	158.200 SF	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE F	48.000 EA	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORM	220.000 EA	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (E	16.000 EA	0.00
S-630-F	REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WARNING SIGN (EN	2.000 EA	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH	2.000 EA	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00

EROSION CONTROL

901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.400 TON	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	2.200 TON	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	2.200 AC	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	4.400 TON	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	750.000 SY	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II)(AOS 0.15-0.84	1500.000 LF	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	25.000 BL	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00

TOTAL BID 0.00

DIFFERENCE #####

PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) : -100.00%

Approved: \_\_\_\_\_  
Vic Barber, P.E., District Engineer